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OEM Reference

EICHER
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
JAC
SSANGYONG
SSANGYONG
SSANGYONG
SSANGYONG
SSANGYONG
SSANGYONG

101850029
581014AA90
5810126A00
5810126A10
5810126A20
5810126A30
5810139A20
5810139A30
5810139A40
581013AA10
581013AA11
581013AA20
581013AA30
5810147A00
581014AA26
OK52Y35237
3500175U1010
4813008260
4813008BA0
48130090A0
48130090A1
48130090A2
48130091A0

OEM Cross Reference

STELLOX
STELLOX
MEYLE
MEYLE

LPR

REMSA
REMSA

KAWE
METZGER
BOSCH
BOSCH

eicher
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
ASHUKI by Palidium
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBEST

000036BSX
000037BSX
0252356916PD
0252356916PD
05P858
077102
077102
077102
077122
0986424729
0986424729
101850029
1050397
1050397
10806250
116324
116324
1201H1F
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OEM Cross Reference

CIFAM
BRAXIS
AKEBONO
COMLINE
BLUE PRINT
AISIN
ADVICS
GALFER
BORG & BECK
BENDIX Braking
FTE

BREMSI

KBP

OPEN PARTS
BENDIX Braking
AISIN

ABE

MK Kashiyama
MK Kashiyama
Bendix

Bendix
DANAHER
Drlve+

Drlve+

EBC Brakes
ECOPADS
FREMAX
FERODO
FERODO
FOMAR Friction
WILLTEC
TRW

TRW

NPS

HSB GOLD
NIPPARTS
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
JURATEK
JAPANPARTS
KEY PARTS
KAVO PARTS
KAVO PARTS
ASIMCO
ASIMCO
DELPHI
DELPHI
MOTAQUIP
INTIMA
MINTEX
MINTEX
COBREQ
NISSHINBO
NISSHINBO
BREMBO

8223640
AB0153
ACT955
ADB3938
ADG04231
ASN2180
ASN2180
B1G10212952
BBP1786
BC1605
BL1929A2
BP2909
BP3014
BPA077102
BPD1367
BPHY1905
C10509ABE
D11103M
D11103MH
DB1450
DB1450
DBP1743
DP1010100070
DP1010100871
DP1332
ECO1477
FBP1614
FDB1605
FDB1605
FO934581
FP580
GDB3244
GDB3244
H360115
HP0014
J3600526
J3600527
JCP1605
JPAHO5AF
KBP1789
KBP3019
KBP7509
KD0202
KD0202W
LP1743
LP1743
LVXL1054
MD8242M
MDB2063
MDB2063
N1250
NP6007
NP6007
P30013
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